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W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 S . Utah T hunderbirds X 195.800 48.950 49.050 48.850 48.950

21 1 1T

2 W ashington Huskies X 195.475 48.825 48.825 48.850 48.975

12T 3 1T

3 UNC  T ar Hee ls X 194.625 48.825 48.850 48.325 48.625

32T 2 3

4 F isk Bulldogs X 188.150 48.175 45.775 46.650 47.550

44 4 4
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m A A

S kyla r  Killough-W ilhe lm107 9.725 9.850 9.8509.900 39.325W ashington Huskies1 

Ka r ley M cC la in212 9.750 9.825 9.8509.750 39.175S . Utah T hunderbirds2 

Julia  Know er307 9.775 9.725 9.5759.750 38.825UNC  T ar Hee ls3 

Kia ra  R ichm on412 9.525 9.500 9.7009.275 38.000F isk Bulldogs4 

M organ  Pr ice410 9.900 9.700 9.2259.125 37.950F isk Bulldogs5 
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M organ  Pr ice1 410 F isk Bulldogs 9.900 0.000__.___

Kayla  Pa rdue2 218 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.850 0.050__.___

Lana  Navarro3T 110 W ashington Huskies 9.800 0.100__.___

Brenna  Brooks3T 103 W ashington Huskies 9.800 0.100__.___

Am ara  Cunningham3T 104 W ashington Huskies 9.800 0.100__.___

Kaya  Forbes3T 304 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.800 0.100__.___

Ca itlin Kho3T 209 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.800 0.100__.___

Julia  Know er8T 307 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.775 0.125__.___

Rache l S m ith8T 221 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.775 0.125__.___

Ellie   C accio la8T 202 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.775 0.125__.___

Lani Dekanoidze8T 302 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.775 0.125__.___

Cory S hinohara8T 315 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.775 0.125__.___

Kar ley M cC la in13 212 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.750 0.150__.___

S kyla r  Killough-W ilhe lm14T 107 W ashington Huskies 9.725 0.175__.___

A liyah Reed-Ham m on14T 411 F isk Bulldogs 9.725 0.175__.___

Ha iley Vultaggio16T 225 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.700 0.200__.___

Kennedi Davis16T 105 W ashington Huskies 9.700 0.200__.___

Kate  Greene16T 305 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.700 0.200__.___

Em m a S chrady19 115 W ashington Huskies 9.675 0.225__.___

Gw en F ink20 303 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.625 0.275__.___

Kia ra  R ichm on21T 412 F isk Bulldogs 9.525 0.375__.___

Zyia  Co lem an21T 403 F isk Bulldogs 9.525 0.375__.___

Zanna  Brew er23 400 F isk Bulldogs 9.500 0.400__.___

Breyana  Danie ls24 405 F isk Bulldogs 9.475 0.425__.___
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T r is ta  Goodm an1 204 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.900 0.000__.___

S kyla r  Killough-W ilhe lm2T 107 W ashington Huskies 9.850 0.050__.___

Lani Dekanoidze2T 302 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.850 0.050__.___

Kar ley M cC la in4T 212 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.825 0.075__.___

S hylen M urakam i4T 215 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.825 0.075__.___

Isabe lle  S chae fe r4T 312 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.825 0.075__.___

Aubr i S chw artze7T 220 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.775 0.125__.___

Lilly T ubbs7T 116 W ashington Huskies 9.775 0.125__.___

Gw en F ink9T 303 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.750 0.150__.___

T aylor  Russon9T 114 W ashington Huskies 9.750 0.150__.___

De iah M oody9T 109 W ashington Huskies 9.750 0.150__.___

Julia  Know er12T 307 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.725 0.175__.___

Ca itlin Kho12T 209 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.725 0.175__.___

M organ  Pr ice14T 410 F isk Bulldogs 9.700 0.200__.___

Jam ie  S heare r14* 314 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.700 0.200__.___

O livia  Oppegard14* 112 W ashington Huskies 9.700 0.200__.___

Brenna  Brooks17T 103 W ashington Huskies 9.675 0.225__.___

M ayson Bently17T 201 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.675 0.225__.___

Kia ra  R ichm on19 412 F isk Bulldogs 9.500 0.400__.___

Elizabe th Culton20 301 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.175 0.725__.___

Zanna  Brew er21 400 F isk Bulldogs 9.025 0.875__.___

Zyia  Co lem an22 403 F isk Bulldogs 9.000 0.900__.___

A lyssa  W iggins23 415 F isk Bulldogs 8.550 1.350__.___

A liyah Reed-Ham m on24 411 F isk Bulldogs 8.400 1.500__.___
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S kyla r  Killough-W ilhe lm1 107 W ashington Huskies 9.900 0.000__.___

Lana  Navarro2T 110 W ashington Huskies 9.825 0.075__.___

Elizabe th Culton2T 301 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.825 0.075__.___

Aubr i S chw artze4T 220 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.800 0.100__.___

S hylen M urakam i4T 215 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.800 0.100__.___

Ellie   C accio la6 202 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.775 0.125__.___

Kar ley M cC la in7T 212 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.750 0.150__.___

Julia  Know er7T 307 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.750 0.150__.___

Kennedi Davis7T 105 W ashington Huskies 9.750 0.150__.___

Rache l S m ith10T 221 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.725 0.175__.___

Hannah Nam10T 310 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.725 0.175__.___

Brenna  Brooks12T 103 W ashington Huskies 9.700 0.200__.___

Gw en F ink12T 303 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.700 0.200__.___

Libe rty M ora14T 408 F isk Bulldogs 9.675 0.225__.___

M organ Bow les14T 102 W ashington Huskies 9.675 0.225__.___

A liyah Reed-Ham m on16 411 F isk Bulldogs 9.350 0.550__.___

Br i Greenlow17 306 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.325 0.575__.___

Kia ra  R ichm on18 412 F isk Bulldogs 9.275 0.625__.___

A lyssa  W iggins19 415 F isk Bulldogs 9.225 0.675__.___

T aylor  Russon20T 114 W ashington Huskies 9.150 0.750__.___

T aylor  S chulze20T 313 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.150 0.750__.___

M organ  Pr ice22 410 F isk Bulldogs 9.125 0.775__.___

Ha iley Vultaggio23 225 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.075 0.825__.___

Breyana  Danie ls24 405 F isk Bulldogs 7.925 1.975__.___
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Am ara  Cunningham1 104 W ashington Huskies 9.900 0.000__.___

Lana  Navarro2T 110 W ashington Huskies 9.875 0.025__.___

Elizabe th Culton2T 301 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.875 0.025__.___

Ha iley Vultaggio2T 225 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.875 0.025__.___

S kyla r  Killough-W ilhe lm5T 107 W ashington Huskies 9.850 0.050__.___

Kar ley M cC la in5T 212 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.850 0.050__.___

Aubr i S chw artze5T 220 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.850 0.050__.___

Kaya  Forbes5T 304 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.850 0.050__.___

Hadley Roberts9 113 W ashington Huskies 9.775 0.125__.___

Kate  Greene10 305 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.725 0.175__.___

Kia ra  R ichm on11T 412 F isk Bulldogs 9.700 0.200__.___

Rache l S m ith11T 221 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.700 0.200__.___

Em m a Ingrass ia13 208 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.675 0.225__.___

Cory S hinohara14T 315 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.600 0.300__.___

Na im ah M uham m ad14T 409 F isk Bulldogs 9.600 0.300__.___

Julia  Know er16T 307 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.575 0.325__.___

Ellie   C accio la16T 202 S . Utah T hunderbirds 9.575 0.325__.___

Br i Greenlow16T 306 UNC  T ar Hee ls 9.575 0.325__.___

Em ily Innes16T 106 W ashington Huskies 9.575 0.325__.___

Libe rty M ora20T 408 F isk Bulldogs 9.475 0.425__.___

Kayle i M cDona ld20T 407 F isk Bulldogs 9.475 0.425__.___

Zyia  Co lem an22 403 F isk Bulldogs 9.300 0.600__.___

M organ  Pr ice23 410 F isk Bulldogs 9.225 0.675__.___

Kennedi Davis24 105 W ashington Huskies 8.025 1.875__.___
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